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 18 19166 AIX-CEZANNE DOYEN  5District 103SE  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 23 19167 ALES DOYEN  0District 103SE  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 19168 SAINT REMY-LES ALPILLES  6District 103SE  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 22 19171 ARLES CAMARGUE  3District 103SE  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 19172 AVIGNON DOYEN  3District 103SE  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 19173 CASSIS LES CALANQUES LC  6District 103SE  1  1  22 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 9 19179 BRIANCONNAIS  3District 103SE  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 19184 CARPENTRAS COMTAT VENAISSIN  10District 103SE  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 19185 CAVAILLON  0District 103SE  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 19187 DIGNE-LES-BAINS  0District 103SE  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 19191 HAUTE CEVENNE L C  5District 103SE  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 19200 LE VIGAN-GANGES  6District 103SE  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 19201 MANOSQUE  0District 103SE  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 19202 MARSEILLE  0District 103SE  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 19204 MARSEILLE PROSPECTIVE  12District 103SE  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 19205 MARTIGUES  6District 103SE  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 19212 NIMES  14District 103SE  2  2  27 4  0  0 2  0  2  2

 17 19213 ORANGE  3District 103SE  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 19222 SAINT GILLES  3District 103SE  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 19225 SALON DE PROVENCE  0District 103SE  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 19235 VALREAS ENCLAVE DES PAPES PAYS DE GRIGNAN  1District 103SE  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 30859 MARSEILLE LACYDON  9District 103SE  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 33147 BOLLENE-TRICASTIN L C  6District 103SE  3  3  12 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 6 33862 NIMES MAISON CARREE  1District 103SE  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 34034 NYONS DROME PROVENCALE  0District 103SE  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 34310 AVIGNON CITE DES PAPES  14District 103SE  4  4  23 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 12 35206 LES BAUX DE PROVENCE  0District 103SE  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 35960 MARSEILLE RESONANCE  0District 103SE  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 20 38072 UZES 1ER DUCHE DE FRANCE  0District 103SE  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 38318 MARIGNANE ETANG DE BERRE  1District 103SE  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 38653 MARSEILLE MASSILIA  0District 103SE  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 40150 ALES VALLEES DES GARDONS  0District 103SE  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 40151 PONTS D'AVIGNON - VILLENEUVE - LES ANGLES  2District 103SE  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 42085 BAGNOLS VAL DE CEZE  1District 103SE  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 42675 ISLE SUR SORGUE VERTES EAUX  2District 103SE  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 23 43764 SOMMIERES VIDOURLE VAUNAGE  5District 103SE  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 44990 MARSEILLE SAINT JEAN  11District 103SE  2  2  21 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 28 44991 VAISON-VENTOUX  5District 103SE  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 45291 LA ROQUE LUBERON DURANCE  4District 103SE  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 47150 PLAN DE CUQUES ETOILE  6District 103SE  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 47831 MARSEILLE MAGUELONNE  12District 103SE  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 48374 MARSEILLE FONTAINE D'IVOIRE  11District 103SE  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 49879 LA CIOTAT LUMIERES  13District 103SE  2  2  34 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 51199 AUBAGNE GARLABAN  9District 103SE  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 51595 ALES FEMINA  15District 103SE  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 51618 CHATEAURENARD EN PROVENCE  1District 103SE  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 51747 SORGUES OUVEZE  0District 103SE  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 54697 MARSEILLE METROPOLE  0District 103SE  0  0  17 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 19 56465 APT EN LUBERON  2District 103SE  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 61747 CARRY SAUSSET COTE BLEUE  4District 103SE  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 61774 PARADOU LES ALPILLES  18District 103SE  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 63114 EMBRUN VAL DURANCE  7District 103SE  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 20 64543 SAINT MARTIN DE CRAU  5District 103SE  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 84868 ALLAUCH SABLINE DE PROVENCE  7District 103SE  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 98843 GARDANNE EN PROVENCE  7District 103SE  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 99366 AVIGNON GRAND EST  6District 103SE  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 8 101069 PAYS DE LA SAINTE BAUME  10District 103SE  3  3  18 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 120124 Nimes Alphonse Daudet  6District 103SE  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 133609 Istres  11District 103SE  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 145690 Ales Passions  19District 103SE  5  5  50 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 13 154391 Saint Hilaire de Brethmas Portes des Lumieres  6District 103SE  2  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 156789 Courthézon Principauté  5District 103SE  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 181301 Gap Tallard Durance  6District 103SE  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 187495 Aix Passion Culture  17District 103SE  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 874  1,224 350
 64

 35  36  4  1  034 2  2  2
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